
2022 – 2023 DAAD Calendar of Events   

Date   Event       Location 
 
August 1 Mon DAAD Summer Institute / New AD’s Workshop  Collette Center 
August 2 Tue DAAD Summer Institute / New AD’s Workshop  Collette Center 
August 3 Wed DIAA / DAAD Meeting (10:00 AM)    Collette center 
 
October 24 Wed DAAD Annual Professional Development Conference Del-Tech (Dover) 
October 26 Wed DAAD MS XC Invitational    Browns Branch 
 
November 4 Fri DAAD MS Volleyball Invitational    TBA 
 
December 9 Fri NIAAA National Convention    Nashville, TN 
December 10 Sat NIAAA National Convention    Nashville, TN 
December 11 Sun NIAAA National Convention    Nashville, TN 
December 12 Mon NIAAA National Convention    Nashville, TN 
December 13 Tue NIAAA National Convention     Nashville, TN 
December 14 Wed NIAAA National Convention    Nashville, TN 
  
January 18 Wed DIAA / DAAD Board of Directors Meeting  Collette Center 
January 26 Thu Deadline for Hall of Fame Nominations C/O 23 
 
April 1  Sat DAAD Scholarship Deadline / HOF Application Deadline     
 
TBA     DAAD/DIAA Meeting and HOF Luncheon   TBA 

 

 


